
Competition: ÖVV - Austrian Volley League Men Pool/Phase: H & A

City: 6020 INNSBRUCK Country: Austria

Hall: Uni-Sportinstitut {INNSBRUCK}

Match No.: 036 Date: 2024-11-23 Time: 18:00

A
or
B

B Hypo Tirol Volleyballteam TEAMS
vs

A
or
B

A UVC McDonalds Ried/Innkreis

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 18:00 TEAM RIE A

R

I
22

II
24

III
12

IV
34

V
7

VI
10

19:22
19:23

POINTS

"T"
13:10
15:17

S B HYP TEAM END
time 18:23

I
15

II
8

III
11

22:19

IV
7

V
1

VI
3

22:18

POINTS

"T"
3:6

6:12

START
time 18:26 TEAM HYP B

R

I
15

II
8

III
11

IV
7

18:13

V
1

VI
17

POINTS

"T"
21:17

S A RIE TEAM END
time 18:50

I
22

14:21

II
24

III
12

IV
34

V
7

VI
10

POINTS

"T"
10:14
13:19

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 18:53 TEAM RIE A

R

I
22

II
24

III
12

18:23

IV
34

V
7

VI
80

POINTS

"T"
9:11

11:16

S B HYP TEAM END
time 19:17

I
6

II
8

III
17

17:17

IV
15

V
1

VI
11

POINTS

"T"
16:14

START
time TEAM HYP B S

R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

S
R

A RIE TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round
1 4
2 5
3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

REMARKS

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee PERNER Monika flo.braun@me.com

Second referee BRAUN Florian

Scorer Schmid Emma

Assistant scorer Mark Levin

1

3
Line judges

2

4

office@uvc-ried.at A Team
captains B office@volleyballteamtirol.com

RESULTS

TEAM RIE A B HYP TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

2 2 0 20 1 ( 23 ) 25 1 2 2

2 1 0 17 2 ( 23 ) 25 1 1 1

2 1 0 21 3 ( 23 ) 25 1 1 1

4 ( )

5 ( )

6 4 0 58
Total set duration

( 69 m) 75 3 4 4

Match starting time
18:00

Match ending time
19:17

Match total time
1:17

WINNER Hypo Tirol Volleyballteam 3:0

B
A
or
B

HYP TEAMS RIE
A
or
B

A
Name of player
FRANCES Pedro Henriq…

GAVAN Luis David

KUPKA Przemyslaw

PROVAZNIK Adam

LADNER Michael

NATH Arthur

PAULSON Kyle

VIIBER Robert

WALDNER Rafael

KRONTHALER Niklas

DIMOV Danail

Name of player
PFOSER Tobias

ZHUKOV Borys

FIEL Jonas

HUNGER Liam

HESSELHOLT Joachim

BREIT Felix

RUTECKI Tomasz

PISKÁČEK Ondřej

BERGER Markus

MÜRZL Jonas Peter

BOZEK Gracjan

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")
KITZINGER Jacob LANGWIESER Stephan

LANGWIESER Hannes

OFFICIALS
C TUBERTINI Lorenzo C ŠILLER Jiří

A1 NEMEC Martin A1
A2 A2
T Chritiansky Stefan M1

M2 M2
SIGNATURES

Division: Male: X Female: Mixed: Category: Senior: X Junior: Youth: Kid:

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 1

S

0

13

20

1

14

3

15

7

16

9

18

80

10

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

6

23

1

12

25

6

2

14

3

19

4

21

4

5

22

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 2

S

0

10

19

4

11

21

5

12

25

6

6

14

7

15

8

17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

8

X

6

13

1

7

14

2

8

17

3

10

4

11

5

12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 3

S

0

8

18

1

9

20

9

2

10

21

3

11

4

15

6

17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

6

20

1

7

23

7

2

11

24

3

13

25

4

16

5

17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

S
R

TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an

ge
 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

A

No.
1
2
3
4
6
7
8

11
12
15
17

No.
2
7
8
9

10
12
13
22
24
34
80

14 17
14

Team captain
office@volleyballteamt
Coach

Team captain
office@uvc ried at
Coach


